2230 VISTA TERRACE, TITUSVILLE, FL, 32780

Well maintained Titusvillage CBS 3BR/2 BA split plan Living room
features fireplace and vaulted ceiling. Kitchen with breakfast bar
and pass through to 2nd family room. Gas range.Primary bath
features double sinks and sit-down vanity.Separate tub and walk in
shower. Natural gas heat and water heater. Work bench in garage.

Fenced back yard. Full yard [...]
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Basics

Category: Residential

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Lot size: 0.22 sq ft

Subdivision Name: Titusvillage Sec IV

Lot Size Acres: 0.22 acres

Building Details

Building Area Total: 2271 sq ft
Architectural Style: Traditional
Heating: Natural Gas, 1
Stories: 1

Levels: One

Amenities & Features

Laundry Features: Washer Hookup

Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 3 beds

Area: 1953 sq ft

Year built: 1987

Bathrooms Full: 2

County: Brevard

Construction Materials: Block, Stucco
Sewer: Public Sewer
Current Use: Residential

Roof: Shingle

Flooring: Carpet, Tile

Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Connected, Fencing: Back Yard
Natural Gas Connected, Sewer Connected, Water

Connected

Parking Features: Attached, Garage, Garage Door Fireplace Features: Wood Burning

Opener

Garage Spaces: 2, 1

WaterSource: Public,

Appliances: Dishwasher, Gas Oven, Gas Range, Interior Features: Breakfast Bar, Ceiling

Gas Water Heater, Microwave, Plumbed For Ice

Maker, Refrigerator

Fan(s), Entrance Foyer, Pantry, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Primary
Bathroom -Tub with Separate Shower, Split
Bedrooms

Lot Features: Sprinklers In Front, Sprinklers In Rear Fireplaces Total: 1

Cooling: Central Air




Fees & Taxes

Tax Assessed Value: $1,660.82

School Information

HighSchool: Titusville

Middle Or Junior School: Jackson
Elementary School: Apollo

Miscellaneous

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan Special Listing Conditions: Standard

Courtesy of

List Office Name: Landshark Realty




